506075238 05/26/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6121953

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ZHIQIN XU	05/25/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GUANGZHOU XAIRCRAFT TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	BLDG. C, 115 GAOPU RD.		
Internal Address:	TIANHE DISTRICT, GUANGZHOU		
City:	GUANGDONG		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	510000		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29735877

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)382-0888

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2125960500

Email: nsahadeo@ostrolenk.com
Correspondent Name: OSTROLENK FABER LLP
Address Line 1: 845 THIRD AVENUE

Address Line 2: 8TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	66907-2	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	NALINI P. SAHADEO	
SIGNATURE:	/nps/	
DATE SIGNED: 05/26/2020		
This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).		

Total Attachments: 1

source=02541773#page1.tif

PATENT 506075238 REEL: 052749 FRAME: 0512

	·		
	Automey Ducket Number		66907-2
COMBINED DECLARATION FOR UTILITY OR	and the color of t	3	iiqin XU
DESIGN PATENT APPLICATION (37 CFR 1.63)	First Named Spreasor COMPLETE IF KNOWN		
AND ASSIGNMENT	Annifestion Milmber	New	Application
	Filing Data		ferewith
AGRICULTURAL	UNMANNED VEHIC	LE	
	(the bevention)		***************************************
is a below named inventor, I hereby declare that:	, ,,,,,		
This declaration is directed to:			
10000 - 100			
The attached application,			
OR United Status application number or PCT Internation	onal application number		
Sied on			
	viii vii sa vala kai maa		
The above-identified application was made or authorize I helieve I am the original inventor or an original joint i	id to be made by suc. Accorder of a claimed invent	ion in the applic	ation.
I heliove I am the original inventor or an original joint in the set in the s	rade in this declaration is pu	mishabie under	18 U.S.C. 1001 by
the or imprisonment of our more than live (5) years, or be	8th.	************************	
			ask
WHEREAS, GUANGZHOU XAIRCRAFT TECHNOLO	OGY CO., LTD. having place	ios en entremory. Se Ot Dazitiesson	er in Appleaux of
Bldg, C, 115 Gaopu Rd., Tianhe District, Guangzi	hou, Guangdong 31000	N, 85 855gnee. . Lo oventad tha	vagen. 10. mezer oran m
acquiring all right, title and interest in and to said inventi	a i over men mem meng ang t Ou 900 ank namur mas mas	ninskie conside	ration, the receipt of
which is hereby acknowledged, I (we), as inventor(s) and entire right, title and interest for the United States in and	to said aforesaid application	for Patent and	ill my (ow)
invention(s) disclosed and claimed in said storusari appro- reexamination applications and patents applied for or grad- infringement, and the Commissioner of Potents and Trade	med thereum in the construct meants is hereby authorized	and requested t	o issue all putents on
infringement, and the Commissioner in running and track said invention(s) or resulting therefrom to said assignee h	erein, as assigned of the ent	ire interest there	de; and the
said invention(s) or resulting therefrom to said assigned of undersigned for myself (ourselves) and my (our) legal of undersigned for myself (ourselves) and my (our) legal of the control	presentatives, heirs and assi-	gns do hereby a	pree and coversant
undersigned for myself (nurselves) and my (our) legal to without further remuneration, to execute and deliver all d	livisional, continuation, rois	je jedie bas ous Aire or occional	puestions for raises i extense or its
without further remuneration, to execute and deriver and said invention(s) and all assignments thereof to said assig- representatives all facts known to the undersigned respec-			
representatives all facts known to the undersigned respec-	and and included in solution	may become in	olved, to sign all
and promineses to obtain tratem protection for \$300 inventor	$an(s)$ in the United States, ${\mathfrak t}$	ie expenses aco	dent to said
applications to be borne and paid by said assignee.			
LEDAL SAME OF KOLE OF PINST INVESTOR	INVENTORS SIGNATURE	***************************************	DATE
Zhiqin XU	ZhiqînXU	Aministra Militaria	2020.4.25
RESERVACE: COTY STATE	¥	CN	
Guangdong		\$ No. 2 No.	
		<u>.i</u>	
MAILING ADDRESS c/o Bldg, C, 115 Gaopu Rd., Tianhe District, G		<u></u>	

(02526305.1)

PATENT REEL: 052749 FRAME: 0513